POWINO42, Results

2024-03-14

AK

1 Tkaczuk Anna

2 Lisewska Agnieszka

3 Janerka Marzka

4 Szombara Klaudia

5 Kli$ Weronika

6 Marszatek Maria

7 Pustolanka Jadwiga

8 Olesniewicz Hanna

9 Sanocka Barbara

10 tazuka Klaudia

11 Blimke-Deren Dalia

12 Gembka Emilia

13  Pajak-Gérnicka Katarzyna
14  Martyna Tomaszewska
15 Ryczkowska Julia

Siepak Aleksandra

Team 360° Opole

Gliwice

Nonstop adventure

taziska

Uks Reflex Rybnik

UKS Kometa

Koztow

LUKS Azymek Zdzieszowice
Gliwice

Tychy

Tychy

LUKS Azymek Zdzieszowice
Gliwice

LUKS Azymek Zdzieszowice
Tarnéw

20:51
21:59
23:28
23:47
24:32
28:44
29:08
29:10
29:58
31:38
31:44
34:19
38:16
49:13
49:54

MP

4.5 km (17 Controls)

+1:08
+2:37
+2:56
+3:41
+7:53
+8:17
+8:19
+9:07
+10:47
+10:53
+13:28
+17:25
+28:22
+29:03

8136014
8199809
424192
2077791
1451061
2032317
8086619
8093106
887226
424260
8003088
8058865
424259
424185
8058866
424191
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1 Marszatek Patryk
2 Waluga Ireneusz
3 Talanda Mateusz
4 Bosowski Tomasz
5 Niezgoda Przemystaw
6 Bluza tukasz

7 Sioma Grzegorz

8 Drabek Pawet

9 Kli$ Maciej

10  Skorupa Mariusz
11  Janas Sebastian
12  Mach tukasz

13  Szewczyk Krzysztof
14 Portka Mariusz

15  Gdowski Stawek
16 Kapustka Wojciech
17 Cader Rafat

18 Janecki Adam

19 Zajac Przemystaw
20  Moron Artur

21  Jacko Marek

22  Krél Adrian

23 Szolc Wojciech

24 Kurowski Michat
25 Musiat Piotr

26  Smuda Andrzej
27 Nogal Leszek

28  Otto Mateusz

29 Ksigzek Karol

30 Pisarek Pawet

31  Pawtowski tukasz
32 Adamik Michat

33 Duleba Juliusz

34  Krzyzanowski Rafat
- Borgiel Jarek

- Jacko Marek

- Krakowczyk Adam
- Stanny Kuba

BK

1 Korus Aleksandra

2 Kli$ Anna

3 Lippa Anna

4 Drabek Maria

5 Cywinska Katarzyna
6 Brzuska Katarzyna

UKS Kometa
Team360stopni/Katowice
Gymcity AR

Paniéwki
BaraniokTeam
Katowice
CZESTOCHOWA

GKT Cyrkino / Brynek
Uks Reflex Rybnik
Gérzanka

CYRKINO

Biegacz Wista
#naprzypalealbowcale
Krapkowice

Nexteera runners/Gliwice/Sikornik
ArsBona

Niewyspane Leniwce
K9

Gliwice

Nonstop adventure

Hr Max Zory

BnO Twordg

Technikum nr8 Katowice/taziska
Goérne

Gliwice Srédmieécie

AKMB Pedziwiatr Gliwice
Miko

Radzionkdéw

Radzionkéw

Elegancko/ Zabiegani Cz-wa
Elegancko/Katowice/Ligota
Gliwice

SKPB Katowice

Hr Max Zory
BzP/Gliwice/Kopernika
AZS UMCS Lublin

Reflex Rybnik

UKS Reflex Rybnik

LUKS Azymek Zdzieszowice
GKT Cyrkino / Brynek
Gliwice

Cieszyn

22:34
24:03
25:14
26:32
26:53
27:24
27:36
28:25
28:26
28:59
29:05
29:23
31:22
32:31
32:45
32:53
33:47
36:38
36:56
37:53
38:14
38:43

39:22

39:34
40:03
41:34
43:19
45:13
46:50
51:03
52:29
56:25
60:17
61:58
MP
MP
MP
DNF

29:00
29:50
30:52
40:43
43:55
101:36

5.2 km (19 Controls)

+1:29
+2:40
+3:58
+4:19
+4:50
+5:02
+5:51
+5:52
+6:25
+6:31
+6:49
+8:48
+9:57
+10:11
+10:19
+11:13
+14:04
+14:22
+15:19
+15:40
+16:09

+16:48

+17:00
+17:29
+19:00
+20:45
+22:39
+24:16
+28:29
+29:55
+33:51
+37:43
+39:24

8631676
8030193
8153900
424236
8522586
1460500
424243
8506823
1451065
8072469
2035286
2302329
424233
413351
424242
424224
2302560
424232
424265
424179
424252
8000392

7202761

424198
424225
424253
424269
424193
424254
424247
424187
424246
424262
424174
8012786
424252
424194
8136030

3.4 km (16 Controls)

+0:50
+1:52
+11:43
+14:55
+72:36

1451063
2028216
8093107
424172
1369369
424196
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Machej Remigiusz
Hyjek Adam
Petlak Krzysztof
Welm Grzegorz
Adamczyk Tomasz
Blimke Roman
Wysocki Andrzej
Petlak Bogdan
Polonius tukasz
Lyp Piotr

Zarazza Pawet

Machej Team

LUKS Azymek Zdzieszowice
GKT Cyrkino

Zabiegani Czestochowa
Zabiegani Czestochowa
Gérzanka

GKT Cyrkino PTTK - Gliwice
GKT Cyrkino

UKS Sparta Czyzowice

29:30
41:03
43:41
45:47
46:58
48:51
64:00
72:07

MP

MP

MP

+11:33
+14:11
+16:17
+17:28
+19:21
+34:30
+42:37

424240
8004712
424227
424175
418986
2036941
8222893
424197
418986
4629239
424215

|

Kotodziej Oliwia
Kli$ Amelia

Raczka Magda
Brawanska Paulina
Ryszka Emilia

Kotodziejski Tymon /Ela
Kotodziejska/ Marta Kotodziejska

UKS Sparta Czyzowice
UKS Reflex Rybnik

SP 17 Jastrzebie-Zdrdj
UKS Sparta Czyzowice
UKS Sparta Czyzowice

tabedy

17:16
19:03
20:27
20:47
20:47

MP

+1:47
+3:11
+3:31
+3:31

4629230
1451062

424251
4642034
4629234

424234

NO Uuhs WNBR

Wadotowski Oliwier
Raczka Mikotaj /Jakub Pala
Machej Mitosz /Michat Pala
Pala Jan /Karol Gojowy
Klimczak Michat
Lewandowicz Darius
Bednarczyk Maksymilian

UKS Sparta Czyzowice
SP 17 Jastrzebie-Zdrdj
SP 17 Jastrzebie-Zdrdj
SP 17 Jastrzebie-Zdréj
Gliwice
Gliwice
Gliwice

21:37
25:51
25:57
33:35
34:50
36:50
56:36

+4:14
+4:20
+11:58
+13:13
+15:13
+34:59

4629240
424241
424220
424249
424264
424248
424186
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

tecki Bartek

Miodek Mateusz

Parzych Jakub

Mitowanow Maja

Makowska Zuza

Skowron Sonia

Zdziebto Zuzanna
Malissa-Skowyra Agnieszka Pawet
Korus Zosia, Joanna Korus

Chrobak Kamila /Aleksandra
Chrobak/ Natalia Chrobak/
Grzegorz Chrobak

Wac Magdalena /Jacek Szewczyk /
Tomek Szewczyk

Gdowski Stawek /Gdowski Bartosz/
Barbara

Wiectaw Grzegorz /Sybilla/ Leon
(61.)/ Bruno (0l.)

Klimczak Michat /Klimczak Ada/
Czekalska Krystyna

Lazar Patrycja /Kacper Lazar Daria
Firlejczyk

Zelezny TomaszDaniela Presz-

Zelezny/ Tadeusz Zelezny/ Anna
Zelezny

Wajs-Macheta Magdalena /Macheta
Jakub

Macheta /Mariusz /Piotr Macheta

UKS Kometa
UKS Kometa
UKS Kometa
UKS Kometa
UKS Kometa
UKS Kometa
UKS Kometa

UKS Reflex Rybnik

Gliwice / Brzezinka

Gliwice

Spasione Miski/Gliwice/Sikornik
Gliwice Kormoranéw

Gliwice

Gliwice

Zabrze

Zabrze
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11:17
11:18
11:18
14:38
14:45
15:04
15:10
18:09
21:17

21:31

25:26

25:32

25:51

25:57

26:23

39:24

57:52
MP

1.6 km (10 Controls)

+0:01
+0:01
+3:21
+3:28
+3:47
+3:53
+6:52
+10:00

+10:14

+14:09

+14:15

+14:34

+14:40

+15:06

+28:07

+46:35

4612265
4612279
4612276
4612271
4612248
4612257
4612277

424229
1451064

424256

424173

424222

424235

424214

424258

424255

424183
424180


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=se.joja.sidroid.event.full

